
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Employee Number : 556 
Function : Sales 

Jay Water Management Pvt. Ltd 
"jay House",House No 4, 

Magnet Corporate Park, B/h. Intas House, 
Nr. Sola Fly Over, Thaltej, 

AHMEDABAD 
Website:Www.Jaywater.Com 

CIN: U29197GJ2006PTC048280 

Pay Slip 
for October -2020 

 

Indranil Basu 

Income Tax Number (PAN): AGXPB2889H 
Universal Account Number (UAN) : 

Designation : Sr. Manager 
Location : Delhi 
Bank Details : 50100308562876, HDFC Bank (India), Thaltej, Ahmedabad 
Date of joining : 5-Sep-2019 

PF account number : ESI 
Number : 
PR Account Number (PRAN) : 

Earnings Amount Deductions Amount 

Salary 
H R A 
Conveyance 
Medical 
Special Allowance 
Bonus 

25,000.00 
10,000.00 
1,600.00 
1,250.00 

42,150.00 

Prof. Tax 
T.D.S 

200.00 

Total Earnings 80,000.00 Total Deductions 200.00 
  Net Amount ₹79,800.00 

Amount (in words): for Jay Water Management Pvt. Ltd 
Indian Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only 

 
Authorised Signatory 


