

Jay Water Management Pvt. Ltd

"jay House",House No 4,
Magnet Corporate Park, B/h. Intas House,
Nr. Sola Fly Over, Thaltej,
AHMEDABAD
Website:Www.Jaywater.Com
CIN: U29197GJ2006PTC048280

Pay Slip for October -2020

Indranil Basu

Employee Number : 556 Income Tax Number (PAN): AGXPB2889H

Function : Sales Universal Account Number (UAN) :

Designation : Sr. Manager PF account number : ESI Location : Delhi Number : Bank Details : 501003005562976, HDFCBank (India), Thaltej, Ahmedabad PR Account Number (PRAN):

Date of joining : 5-Sep-2019

Earnings	Amount	Deductions	Amount
Salary	25,000.00	Prof. Tax	200.00
HRÁ	10,000.00	T.D.S	
Conveyance	1,600.00		
Medical	1,250.00		
Special Allowance	42,150.00		
Bonus			
Total Earnings	80,000.00	Total Deductions	200.00
		Net Amount	₹79,800.00

Amount (in words):

for Jay Water Management Pvt. Ltd

Indian Rupees Seventy Nine Thousand Eight Hundred Only

Authorised Signatory